
Product Specification Sheet

24 DEG BEAM REFLECTOR FOR ACCENTPLUS SCOOP ADJUSTABLE
DOWNLIGHT 30W

ILDL185SCA016

Beam reflector cone for use with Integral LED's Scoop downlights.

Barcode:
Quick Order Code:
Category:
Range Name:
Product Type:
Market Segment:
Warranty (Years):

Product Weight (g):
Construction:
Placement / Application:

Beam Angle:

CE RoHS:
Hg 0% (Mercury Free):

Barcode:
Package Weight (g):
Package Length (mm):
Package Width (mm):
Package Depth (mm):
Qty per euro pallet:

Details

5055788287117
012372
Downlights
AccentPlus Scoop
Beam Reflector
Commercial indoor, Residential indoor
5

Physical Data

7
Aluminium
Indoor, General Lighting

Electrical Data

Light Data

24

Environment

Yes
Yes

Packaging

5055788287117
99
115
115
70
672
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